Meetmoment Oirschot
Wgnr Deelnemer Kl

0116

0221

1014
0077
0032
0108
1249
1901
0456
1820
0107
0113
3439
0842
0628
0534
2045
0485

Edwin Van der Graaf

Frank Van der Doelen

Stan Van Eijk
Theo Timmerman
Carlo Vermeulen
Henk Garrits
Sandor Van Vliet
Erik Evers

Geert Dijkhof

Rob Lommers
Gerard Leijten
Ton Vreugdenhil
Anna de Ronde
Ewoud Boom
Sanny Hagen - Dijkhuis
Harrie Verstappen
Harrie Van Hoof
Jos Corsten

Datum: 17-07-2021/1¢Locatie: OIRSCHOT

Rnr

04

02

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01

Rubriek Bal Bal Bal Bal Bal Bal Bal Bal Bal
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Vierspa3B 4 6

Enkelsg 3C

Tweespan paarden

Tweesp 20

Tweesp8 16
Tweesp6 7 18B
Tweespd 8 15
Tweesp3A 4 6
Tweesp3D 4 12 14
Tweesp4 8 16
Tweesp9D 14 18B

Tweesp9A 16
Tweesp3B 6 12

Tweesp7 9D 18C19

Tweespl 4 6 11 14 17 20
Tweesp3D 7 9A 12 16

Tweesp6 14 15 16 20

Tweesp2 3C 6 9A 11 13 14 18B20

Aant
Bal

03

01

00
01
02
03
03
03
04
03
03
02
03
04
07
05
05
09

Tijd
sec,hh

208,70

178,44

172,28
181,00
184,22
181,06
181,14
183,76
172,88
185,56
191,17
197,56
191,57
186,47
182,36
196,64
217,24
238,36

Tijd
mm:ss,hh

03:28,70

02:58,44

02:52,28
03:01,00
03:04,22
03:01,06
03:01,14
03:03,76
02:52,88
03:05,56
03:11,17
03:17,56
03:11,57
03:06,47
03:02,36
03:16,64
03:37,24
03:58,36

Bal
pnt

09

03

00
03
06
09
09
09
12
09
09
06
09
12
21
15
15
27

Tijd
pnt

006,85

002,72

000,00
001,50
003,11
001,53
001,57
002,88
000,00
003,78
006,59
009,78
006,79
004,24
002,18
009,32
019,62
030,18

Totaal
pnt

015,85

005,72

000,00
004,50
009,11
010,53
010,57
011,88
012,00
012,78
015,59
015,78
015,79
016,24
023,18
024,32
034,62
057,18

Totaal
Plt
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Kode Vaar Toeg Tijd Toeg Tijd HC

EL/OP Voll. sec hh:mm:ss
Ja 195 03:15
Ja 173 02:53
Ja 178 02:58
Ja 178 02:58
Ja 178 02:58
Ja 178 02:58
Ja 178 02:58
Ja 178 02:58
Ja 178 02:58
Ja 178 02:58
Ja 178 02:58
Ja 178 02:58
Ja 178 02:58
Ja 178 02:58
Ja 178 02:58
Ja 178 02:58
Ja 178 02:58

Ja 178 02:58



